Oct 21 2024 (09:03) India Rail Info

New Delhi - Barauni Special Fare Festival Special/04054 - Exp - NR
PNBE/Patna Junction to BJU/Barauni Junction
4h Om - 110 km - 1 halts - Departs Sun,Mon,Wed,Thu

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s

1 NDLS |New Delhi 14:20 0 |1 0 32 (214 [NR

2 GOY  |Govindpuri (Kanpur) 21:15 21:25 10m (0 |1 436 |69 [126 |NCR

3 |PRY] |Prayagraj Junction 00:15 00:20 5m |0 (2 632 |52 (97 |NCR
(Allahabad)

4 |DDU |Pt. DD Upadhyaya 03:25 03:35 10m |0 |2 |785 |80 |79 |ECR
Junction (Mughalsarai)

5 |BXR |Buxar 04:45 04:50 5m |0 (2 |879 |75 |68 |ECR

6 ARA Ara Junction 05:45 05:50 5m |0 |2 947 145 |59 |[ECR

7 PNBE |Patna Junction 06:55 07:00 5m [0 |2 996 |54 |57 |ECR

8 MKA |Mokama 08:40 08:45 5m |0 |2 1085 |9 144 |ECR

9 BJU Barauni Junction 11:00 0 |2 1106 |- 48 |ECR

Oct 21 2024 (09:03) https://indiarailinfo.com




